Multilayer Varistors Specification
MEV Series for ESD Protection
Version No.:BAYK-MLV-MEV-AS
1 / 2
Features:
 Surface Mount Device, package size 0402~0603
 Multilayer ceramic structure
 Wide operating temperature:﹣55℃ to﹢125℃

（Varistor）
voltage
Clamping
voltage
Capacitance
ESD Test
IEC61000-4-2
DC @ 1mA DC 8/20µs 1A @ 1MHz
(V) VB(V) Vc(V) C (pF) ΔC
MEV0402-008MTT 5.6 8 ±20% 25 70 30%
Contact discharge
voltage: 8kv
Air Gap
Discharge
voltage: 15k
MEV0402-012MTT 5.6~8 12 ±20% 35 50 30%
MEV0402-018MTT 5.6~14 18 ±20% 45 30 30%
MEV0402-027MTT 5.6~18 27 ±20% 58 30 30%
MEV0402-033MTT 5.6~18 33 ±20% 65 22 30%
MEV0402-039LTT 5.6~18 39 ±15% 77 15 30%
MEV0402-060LTT 5.6~24 60 ±15% 130 5 50%
MEV0402-120KTT 5.6~26 120 ±10% 200 2.5 50%
MEV0603-008MTT 5.6 8 ±20% 24 30 0.3
Contact discharge
voltage: 8kv
Air Gap
Discharge
voltage: 15k
MEV0603-012MTT 5.6~8 12 ±20% 35 30 0.3
MEV0603-018MTT 5.6~14 18 ±20% 45 30 0.3
MEV0603-027MTT 5.6~18 27 ±20% 58 30 0.3
MEV0603-033MTT 5.6~18 33 ±20% 65 22 0.3
MEV0603-039LTT 5.6~18 39 ±15% 77 15 0.3
MEV0603-060LTT 5.6~24 60 ±15% 120 5 0.5
MEV0603-120KTT 5.6~26 120 ±10% 200 3 0.5
CONTACT INFORMATION
Shanghai Ecube-Tech Electronics Technology Co., Ltd.
上海赫品电子科技有限公司
Email: Marketing@ecube-tech.com